

Your Company Is Invited to Become a Member of The Menopause Society 2024 Corporate Liaison Council

The Menopause Society, now in its 35th year, is the leading nonprofit scientific organization dedicated to empowering healthcare professionals to improve the health of women during the menopause transition and beyond. We cordially invite all companies with a business interest in menopause and midlife women's health to become a member of the Corporate Liaison Council. This program fosters the interchange of ideas between companies and the Society to further the Society's Mission. Membership dues are \$8,000 for calendar year 2024.

Benefits of Membership

- One complimentary individual membership for the designated Council executive (the Society "point person" at company headquarters) for the full calendar year of 2024, providing all member benefits (eg, subscriptions to Menopause, First to Know, Menopause e-Consult, and Practice Pearls).
- One complimentary registration for a designated Council employee for the Society's 2024 Annual Meeting, to be held September 10-14, in Chicago, Illinois.
- Preferred consideration of booth space in the Exhibit Hall at the Society's 2024 Annual Meeting.
- Recognition signage at the Society's 2024
 Annual Meeting, plus acknowledgement from the podium and on General Session slides. Plus, up to 10 "Corporate Liaison Council" ribbons for company representatives' name badges.

- One complimentary registration for a designated Council employee for the Menopause 101 Course held at the Society's 2024 Annual Meeting.
- Recognition on the Society's Website, plus a link to the Council company's corporate Website.
- One complimentary copy of any new educational materials from the Society.
- An invitation for a designated Council executive (preferably the Society "point person" at company headquarters) to participate in a stimulating meeting and dinner with the Society's Board of Trustees at its Annual Retreat, to be held in in Florida—believed by many to be the most valuable of all the program's benefits.

2023 Corporate Liaison Council

Amgen

Bayer

Astellas Pharma

Bonafide Health

The Menopause Society is grateful for the generous support from the following 12 Council companies during 2023.

Pfizer

Mayne Pharmaceuticals

Sermonix Pharmaceuticals

Pharmavite LLC

Kenvue	Solv Wellness	
Materna Medical	SPD Swiss Precision Diagnostics GmbH	
Join Today!		
. , , ,	completed form to start receiving your corporate and individual ssible. All benefits begin in 2024 upon receipt of this written e fee.	
O Yes, my company wants to be a	member of the 2024 Corporate Liaison Council.	
O My check for \$8,000 will f	follow within 1 month.	
 Please forward an invoice 	e.	
O I have questions—please call me	e at:	
O I'm sorry, but we won't be able	to join the program for 2024.	
Name (please print)	Authorized Signature	
Company	Date	
O We're joining! Please email a me	embership application to:	
Name	Email	

